P9800	0934768
Requester's Name Address	
WILLIAM TRENT OLSEN SANICE MARIE OLSEN	8000034612885 -11/13/0001088003 ******35.00 ******35.00
COR	Office Use Only ENT NUMBER(S), (if known):
1(Corporation Name)	(Document #)
2(Corporation Name)	(Document #)
2	(Documon #)
3 (Corporation Name)	(Document #)
	FLORE STATES
4(Corporation Name)	(Document #)
Walk in Pick up time	Certified Copy
Mail out Will wait	Photocopy Certificate of Status
<u>NEW FILINGS</u>	AMENDMENTS
 Profit Not for Profit Limited Liability Domestication Other 	 Amendment Resignation of R.A., Officer/Director Change of Registered Agent Dissolution/Withdrawal Merger
OTHER FILINGS	REGISTRATION/QUALIFICATION
 Annual Report Fictitious Name 	 Dissolution/Withdrawal Merger REGISTRATION/QUALIFICATION Foreign Limited Partnership Reinstatement Trademark Other
CR2E031(7/97)	Examiner's Initials RAR
	S. PAYNE DEC 1 / 2000



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Katherine Harris Secretary of State

November 27, 2000

Ł

WILLIAM TRENT 927 JESSICA STREET TALL., FL 32310

SUBJECT: ACCELERATION UNLIMITED INC. Ref. Number: P98000034768

ş,

We have received your document for ACCELERATION UNLIMITED INC. and your check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Our records indicate that you are listed as the registered agent but not as an officer.

We are enclosing the proper form(s) with instructions for your convenience.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 487-6916.

Carol Mustain Corporate Specialist

Letter Number: 300A00060193

2



Write a message

▶ Help

From: vulpine4@webtv.net (William Olsen) To: Dept. of state

Division of corporation (P 98000034768)

My name is William T. Olsen I would like my name taken off any corporation documents . I signed an affidavit stating I would no longer be part of the automotive repair business Acceleration Unlimited Inc. I believe it was on or near Aug. of 1998 Greg Leutner has the documentation stating I am no longer connected with Acceleration Unlimited Inc.4549 Woodville Hwy.Tallahassee FI.32310

> Sincerely, William T. Olsen

927 Jessica St. Tallahassee FI. 32310

Phone # 421-5137



FILED OO DEC 14 AM II: 31 SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Sandra B. Mortham Secretary of State

RESIGNATION OF REGISTERED AGENT

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 6	07.0502(2), 617.0502(2), 607.1509, or 617.1509,
Florida Statutes, the undersigned, $\underline{\qquad}$	lilliam T. Olsen
hereby resigns as Registered Agent for	Acceleration Unlimited Inc. (Name of corporation)

A copy of this resignation was mailed to the above listed corporation at its last known address.

The agency is terminated and the office discontinued on the 31st day after the date on which this statement is filed.

William T, Olan

(Signature of resigning agent)

If signing on behalf of an entity:

(Typed or Printed Name)

(Capacity)

Fee for filing this document:

\$87.50 - Active corporation\$35.00 - Administratively dissolved corporation

CR2E046(7/97)

Division of Corporations • P.O. Box 6327 • Tallahassee, Florida 32314